

Old Boys' Association — De Mazenod College

Hon President Rev.Br. Janaka Fonseka Tel:0755078548

Hon Secretary Mr. Sudheera Thiththawella Tel:0777630016

Hon Treasurer Mr. Rajeev Jayathilaka Tel:0776052563

Office: OBA Secretariat De Mazenod College, Kandana https://www.oba.demazenodcollege.edu.lk

LIFE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please fill only using CAPITAL RI OCK letters

riease iiii oiliy usiilig	CAFITAL BLOCK	Cicticis						
Name								
Home Address							РНОТО	
Telephone			Land Line					
Email			•				T	
Occupation							Administration	350.00
Workplace & Address							Membership (Life)	
Telephone			Fax				TOTAL (LKR)	10350.00
History at De Ma	 je	Turk			For Office U	se Only		
Duration	YYYY To		Admis	sion N	umber		Checked By	
Achievements,	1				<u>'</u>			
Sports,								
Contributions								
to College as a								
student								
Family Details							Final Approv	val & date
Spouse								
Occupation								
Child 1			DOB D D M M Y Y Y Y Gender M /			Gender M / F		
Child 2		DOB D D M M Y Y Y Y Gender M / F						
Child 3						Gender M / F	Membership	o Number
Child 4			DOB D D M M Y Y Y Y Y			Gender M / F		
State how you intend to contribute to OBA								
Recommended by	Name						Membership	card
	Member #			Signature			posted / rec member	eived by
Applicant's Declaration	I hereby confirm details given above are accurate and wish to be enrolled as a life member of De Mazenod		Applicant's Signature					

Important: Please attach a copy of your leaving certificate with this application (compulsory requirement). All payments must be made in favor of "De Mazenod College Old Boys' Association" directly to: Commercial Bank, Kandana Branch 1373590801 and payment proof to be attached to this application. Duly completed application is then to be register posted to Hon. General Secretary, De Mazenod College OBA, De Mazenod College Kandana.

OBA will not assume any responsibility for applications which does not follow the above prescribed procedure.